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1500 moee cecenSenwon GunT T SDSTOTOTE0
31.05.2019
1.06.2019
Klasse: Lady Cup

Name
Laia Sanz Pla-
Sandra Gomez Cantero
Nina Buchholz
Sandra Grilc
Janina Seeber
Dorota Dudzik
Vanessa Danz
Claudia  Schwarz
Eva Tauber
Meike Pirner
Sarah P&cksteiner
Jutta Mannes
Marcella  Wallner
Simone  Schimpf
Sabrina  Lenz
Lisa Thierbach
Stephanie Dirnberger
Daniela Winkelmeier
iKLADER

<

Nat

ESP
ESP
GER
AUT
GER
POL
GER
ITA

GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT

GER
GER
AUT
AUT

Start Nr.
27 KTM

300 EXC

41 HUSQVAR TE 300i
162 Husqvarna TE 300

755 GasGas GP 300
998 KTM 350 EXC-F
1501 KTM 250 EXC
935 KTM 350 EXC
1029 Husqgvarna FC 125
1042 KTM EXC 300
1705 KTM 250 SX-F
206 Husqgvarna FE 350
593 KTM 300 EXC
1004 Yamaha YZ250 F
524 Beta XTrainer
1225 Husaberg TE 250
1677 KTM 250 EXC-F
1201 KTM 350 EXC-F
1283 KTM 250 SXF

= ©

Volkswagen

Oil of Switzerland

Pos.
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Lauf 1
00:10:21,12

00:10:43,4

00:10:48,77
00:11:54,51
00:12:12,5

00:12:16,2

00:12:17,46
00:12:33,18
00:13:04,43
00:13:05,32
00:13:12,86
00:13:23,46
00:13:30,53
00:13:59,95
00:14:01,78
00:14:08,86
00:14:27,96
00:14:47,09

@ =<

Seite:

Pos. Lauf2

DNS
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DNS
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DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS

B Husqvarna

BICYCLES

erzbergrodeo

Zeit
00:10:21,12
00:10:43,4
00:10:48,77
00:11:54,51
00:12:12,5
00:12:16,2
00:12:17,46
00:12:33,18
00:13:04,43
00:13:05,32
00:13:12,86
00:13:23,46
00:13:30,53
00:13:59,95
00:14:01,78
00:14:08,86
00:14:27,96
00:14:47,09

odv
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Team

Red Bull KTM Factory
HUSQVARNA / GOMEZ
Buchholz Endurosport
ALLOUT Enduro Union
MxM-motorsport.de
MKS GORCE

KTM Sturm & KTM
Paolotti

RHB Racingteam
Hawk Racing

Terra X-Dream

MFR Rammigen
OMRC St.Pdlten/St.
KfZ Rauscher

Team Dot 7

RTS

N AKRAPOVIE

motorradreporter.com



1.500 RIDER GEGEN DEN “IRON G
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31.05.2019
1.06.2019

Klasse: Lady Cup

Name

Alexandra Heiser

Larissa Mayer

Irene Saderini
Stefanie  Eiting
Sabrina  Tichy
Ramona Pabst
Christine  Weinlich
Petra Hollaus
Melanie  Kleinlercher
Dagmar  Hartog
Vanessa Bader

Kele Kinga

Anja Bdhm

Tina Stundner
Katharina Zimmermann
Andrea Haubenwaller
Julia Bohrer

Nat

GER
GER
ITA

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

= ©

Start Nr.

1290 KTM 250EXC-F
756 Husqgvarna FE 250
255 KTM 250

1569 KTM 450 EXC

1525 Yamaha YZ 250
837 Honda CRF 150

1282 Husqgvarna FE 350

1003 Yamaha YZ250F

1238 KTM Freeride

1309 Kawasaki KX 125
910 Husqgvarna TE 300
605 KTM 350 EXC-F

1313 KTM Freeride

1526 Yamaha WR 250 F

1264 T™M 125

1303 KTM Freeride

1342 KTM 250 SX-F

Volkswagen

Oil of Switzerland

Pos.
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Lauf 1
00:15:04,12

00:15:32,39
00:16:10,92
00:16:28,86
00:16:34,31
00:16:59,85
00:17:30,18
00:17:42,15
00:18:11,99
00:18:28,9
00:19:09,07
00:19:25,62
00:19:44,01
00:20:22,66
00:31:13,27
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Seite:

Pos. Lauf2
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B Husqvarna

BICYCLES

erzbergrodeo

Zeit
00:15:04,12
00:15:32,39
00:16:10,92
00:16:28,86
00:16:34,31
00:16:59,85
00:17:30,18
00:17:42,15
00:18:11,99
00:18:28,9
00:19:09,07
00:19:25,62
00:19:44,01
00:20:22,66
00:31:13,27
DNS

DNS
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Team

Schwona Racing
AMC Biberach
Sade Red Bull

MX LOIBES

KHL Racing

RTS

OMRC St.Georgen
Austria Suspension
Vollmex-Racing

Gete Team
Wimpernreich Anja B6hm
MX LOIBES

mugaway

Tomberger Kihlkost
Erzberg Heros 2k19

N AKRAPOVIE
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